Item Code: 200-367-VT





X Pack of 2 clips
${f X}$ Used for SC OM4 Connectors
X Makes 1 SC Duplex from 2 Simpex Connectors
X Colour - Violet

Product Overview

Set of 2 clips for use with standard SC connectors. Clips around 2 SC's to make 1 SC Duplex connector. Easy to install and remove. Violet colour suitable for OM4 connectors.

Product Specifications

Feature	Values
Type of accessory/spare part	Other

Standards

Applicable standard	Detail
RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023	Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive 2015/863 (RoHS-III).
WFD: 2023	Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023	Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021	EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic Pollutants.

Item Code: 200-367-VT



Part Number Table

Part Number	Description
200-120	Excel Enbeam Self Adhesive Twist Clips 9.2 mm/26.1 mm (100-Pack)
200-125	Excel Enbeam S24 Splice Tray for FOSC Type A Closure
200-367	Excel Enbeam SC Duplex Clip Beige
200-367-AQ	Excel Enbeam SC Duplex Clip Aqua
200-367-BL	Excel Enbeam SC Duplex Clip Blue
200-367-VT	Excel Enbeam SC Duplex Clip Violet
200-391	Excel Enbeam Splice Holder 24 Way
200-395	Excel Enbeam Blanking Plug SC Duplex / LC Quad
200-396	Excel Enbeam 48 Way Splice Holder
200-903	Excel Enbeam Epoxy 3cc Syringe and Needle (5-Pack)
200-906	Excel Enbeam Lint Free Dry Cleaning Wipes (100-Pack)
200-911	Excel Enbeam Pre-saturated IPA Cleaning Wipes (80-Pack)
200-922	Excel Enbeam Fibre/Sharps Waste Disposal Bin
200-930	Excel Enbeam Blanking Plug LC Duplex / SC Simplex
202-080	Enbeam Cold-Cure Fibre Connector Adhesive and Activator
202-094	Excel Enbeam Isopropyl Alcohol (IPA) 1 Litre
202-096	Excel Enbeam PG 11 Cable Glands with Strain Relief For Cable sizes 4 - 10 mm
202-097	Excel Enbeam PG 13.5 Cable Glands with Strain Relief For Cable sizes $6 - 12$ mm
202-098	Excel Enbeam PG 16 Cable Glands with Strain Relief For Cable sizes 9 - 14 mm
202-105	Excel Enbeam Splice Cassette
202-106	Excel Enbeam Splice Holder 8 Splices
202-112	Fibre Protection Tubes 2.5mm
202-114	Air Duster - Compressed Air Canister
208-023	Excel Enbeam LC Connector Extraction Tool
208-172	Excel Enbeam Adaptor Extraction Tool

Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed, Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.



Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com

E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.